
【種類別問合せ件数】 （複数該当有り）

合計 ％ 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月
質問 390 74.9% 88 61 44 44 153
苦情 3 0.6% 0 0 1 0 2
依頼 64 12.3% 14 17 7 6 20
連絡 45 8.6% 9 9 3 1 23
その他 19 3.6% 0 3 1 0 15

合　計 521 100% 111 90 56 51 213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

【受付機関別】
合計 ％ 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月

公表センター 520 82.1% 110 90 56 51 213
調査機関 113 17.9% 33 41 17 0 22

合　計 633 100% 143 131 73 51 235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

《　令和7年度　情報公表センター　問合せ等受付状況　》

2025/9/1

4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月

令和7年度 110 90 56 51 213

令和6年度 44 42 26 22 20 24 21 246 777 705 666 239
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